
OOT. 9.] THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE. 

PENSIONS DEPARTMENT~nued. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24, 
25 I 

Name. 

--------c 

Prendiville, T. J. 
Wilks, A. J. 
Dempsey, J. S. P. 
Sales, H. 
Harrison, W. T. 
Scorrar, L. F. 
Wood, .T. L. L. 
Ching, G. L. 
Fraser. R. J. C. 
Wheeler, R. A. J. 
Spear, W. G. 
Greig, H. S. M. 
Newth, W. J. 
Cramond, C. E. 
Williams, S. P. 
Christie, J. T. 
Brunton. J. 
Tregonni,ng, MiS!! M. P. 
Ross, Miss E. K. 
Crawford, Miss M. 
Skelley, Mi881. A. G. 
Wilson, Miss B. 
Wilkins, Miss A. 
Simmons, Mis~ M. 
Cunningham, Miss L. S. 

I "gj . Salary for Year I Classi-

~~ I :ilst :r'!.~~b~ 1026. ficatlOn ~ 

II ~~ § -I D .. te from I Divi.i~n .~ 
J3 '2 0 which ann ~ 

.. ~ payable. I Class. 

£ 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 

250 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 

295 
185 
185 
175 
160 
130 
185 
160 
130 

£ 
115* 16/5/25 
115* 1/6/25 
115 1/2/26 
1I5 5/2/26 
ll5* 9/2/26 
115* 14/2/26 
115* 18/2/26 
lI5 24/3/26 
115 24/3/26 
lI5 31/3/26 
275 1/4/25 

95* 16/2/26 
95* 19/2/26 
95* 2/3/26 
95* 2/3/26 
95* 9/3/26 

295 1/1/2.~ 
185 1/4/24 
185 114/21 
185 21/10/25 
175 1/12/25 
145 31/1/26 
185 15/3/25 
175 3/8/25 
145 1/4/25 

0, VII 
C, VII 
C, VII 
C, VII 
C, VII 
C, VII 
C, VII 
C, VII 
C, VII 
C, VII 
C, VII 
C, VB 
C, VII 
C, VII 
C, VII 
C, VII 

G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 

£ 

Position 8nd Place. 

Cadpt, Wellington 
Cadet, Wellillgton 
Cadet, Palmerston North 
Cadet, 'V ellington 
Cadet, Wellington 
Cadet, Wellillgton 
Cadet, Inveroargill 
Cadet, Christchurch 
Cadet. Wellington 
Cade4 Wellington 
Clerk, Wellington 
Cadet, Wellington 
Cadet, WellingtQn 
Cadet, Wellington 
Cadot, Wellington 

:; 
" ~ 
'" " '" .<: 

-= o 
I :::i 

III. Y. 
9/05 

I 1/06 
I 3/07 
:10/07 
I 1/06 
, 4/08 
i 7/08 

'1
5/ 06 
]/07 

:12/06 
i 4/91 
I 9/08 

2/09 
1/07 

I 1/08 
7/08 
9/79 

Cadet, Wellington 
Shorthand·typiBt, WeI1in,!!toll 
Shorthand-typist, Wellington 
Shorthand-typist, Wellington, 
Shorthand-typist, Wellington 
Shorthand-typist, Wellington 
Shorthand-typist, Auckland 
Typist, W<llliugton 
Typist, Wellington 
Typist. Auckland 

* Also scale lodging-allowance. 

CROWN LA W DEPARTMENT. 
! I 

.; 
z 

~....... .-ndlDg d 
":;i I Salary for Year " (,hssi-
~~ 31st Marcb, H)OO. I ftcl:I.Uon. § 

i 
Name. -~i I § I Date from I' ;~SiOll .~ 

~ s::I' 0 I which and ;;J 
.. ! ~ i payable. Class. 

I 

Position and Place. 

Fair, A. 

2 Prendeville, J. 
3 Taylor, C. H. 
4 Currie. A. E. 
5 Tudhope, J. M. 
6 Dolbel, C. P. 
7 Martin, Miss E. R. 

1££ 
'1I37! 11371 

837 874t 
837 874t 
850 850 
565 615 
115 135 
185 185 I 

1/4/24 

1j4/25 
1/4/25 
6/3/25 
1/4/25 

19/3/26 
1/4/24 

P 

P 
P 
P 
P 

C, VII 
G 

~--'---
-~ ~----'-~---I--

£ 

615 

M. Y. 

Principal Law Officer, Wel- I 9/85 
lington 

Crown Solicitor, Wellington 
Crown Solicitor, Wellin..<>ton 
Crown Solicitor, Wellington 
Assist. Solicitor, Wellington 
Clerk, Wellington 
Shorthand-typist, Wellington 

'10/76 
; 3/87 

1/84 
I 6/86 

2/05 

t Subject to section 20 (3), Public ~ervice Act, 1912. 

IMMIGRATION DEPARTMENT. 

S&lf1~~~r~{:ear C1ft~si­
Slet l1a.rch~ 19'36. tlcatlOlJ. 

Name. 

§ I Da.te from Division 
o wbich and 
~ payable. Class. I 

---- ~----------- - -----~ 

I 
2 

Thomson, H. D. 
Mills, V. A. 4 

£ I £ 
45 470 

3 Knox, R. V. A. 3 
4 Coard, J. W. 3 
5 Cull, J. C. .. 3 

551 380 
35 335 
20 335 
20 6 Cooper. A W. 3 335 

7 Chambers, H. W. 1 90 230 
8 Wilson, W. E. 1 55 190 
9 Archibald, G. A. 95 115* 

10 Dawe. L. C. 2 !l5 295 
11 McLean, Miss A. 2 55 255 
12 Wise, Miss E. K. 1 85 185 
13 Darroch, Miss E. M. N. 1 30 145 
14 Sandford, F. T. .. .. 

I 
.. A 

1/4/25 c,m 
1/4/25 C,V 
1/4/24 C, VI 
1/4/25 C, VI 
1/4/25 C, VI 

28/4/25 C, VII 
1/4/25 C, VII 

10/5/25 , C, VII 
1/10/24 I C, VII 
1/7/22 G 

26/5/24 G 
1/1j26 G .. .. 

£ .. 
470 

380 
335 
335 
335 .. .. .. .. 
255 

;;; 
" ::~ 

rositivll aud Place. ~ i 
-"-

i 1;0 
o 

" 
Under-Secretary, Wellington I ~i81 
Chief Clerk and Accountant, 3/85 

llington We 
Clerk, 
Clerk. 
Clerk, 

Wellington 4/91 
Wellington 9/89 
Wellington 6/97 

Clerk, Wellington 8/94 
Clerk, 
Clerk, 

Wellington 4/03 
Wellington 2/04 

Cadet, 
Clerk, 

Wellington 7/06 
Wellington 9/93 

Girls'S uperint., Wellington ' 
and-typist, Wellington •• I Shorth 
Wellington 

tachetl) "1 Typist, •• (Una/, 12/78 

Y. II. 
I 10 
110 
1 2 
1 2 
1 2 
1 2 
1 I 
1 0 
1 0 
1 0 
I 0 
o I 
o I 
o I 
o I 
o I 
o 3 
7 3 
9 3 
4 5 
411 
4- 2 
4 0 
3 8 I 

5 61 

Y. M. 

4 1 

7 7 
2 1 
o 1 

21 11 I 
2 0 
7 10 I 

Y. I(. 

4 3 

2 6 

011 
o 7 
o 3 

9 
4 8 
o 1 

Y. M. 

2743 

15 

Examina.tions and 
Remarks. 

In. Ex. 
In. Ex. 
In. Ex., Accts' Pre!. 
.Tn. Ex. 
In. Ex. 
In.Ex. 
In. Ex. 
In. Ex. 
Mattie. 
In. Ex. 
In. Ex. 
In. Ex. 
In. Ex. 
In. Ex. 
In. Ex. 
In. Ex. 

In. Ex. 

LL.B. 

B.A., LL.B. 
M.A., LL.B. 
M.A., LL.B. 
Sn. Ex., LLB. 
In. Ex., Matrie. 
Reporters' Ex. 

----------

Y. II. 
27 6 
17 4 

17 1 
18 0 
4 7 
4 0 
5 11 I 
4 I I 
1 11 
1 6! 

1110 
410 
3 0 

28 1 

* Also eoale lodging-allowance. (a) On loan to Hlsh ColllIllillllioner's office, London. 


